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Renal Measure Evaluation Web Meeting, Fall 2022 Cycle

Main Meeting
Friday, February 10th, 2023
10:00 AM —5:00 PM ET

Follow-up Meeting (If needed)
Wednesday, February 15th, 2023
2:00-5:00 PmM ET

Participant Instructions
Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

Main Meeting: Register here for meeting information: https://qualityforum-
org.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0pcubrrzsoGtAaHplljQCo7rc7VBZG1vIV

Follow-up Meeting (If needed): Register here for meeting information: https://qualityforum-
org.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwucuCggzgtHdbr-7bP8nSL88mzNLATOsQ0

Agenda

10:00 Am Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives
Dr. Lorien Dalrymple, MD, MPH (Co-Chair)
Dr. Renee Garrick, MD (Co-Chair)
Matthew K. Pickering, PharmD, Managing Director
Leah Chambers, MHA, Director

10:15 Am Introductions and Disclosures of Interest
Matthew K. Pickering

10:30 AM Overview of Evaluation Process and Voting Process
Gabrielle Kyle-Lion, MPH, Manager

10:45 Am Voting Test
Nicholas Barone, MPH, Analyst

10:50 Am Measures Under Review
Matthew K. Pickering

10:55 Am Consideration of Candidate Measures

e NQF #3719 Prevalent Standardized Waitlist Ratio (PSWR) (Centers for Medicare &
Medicaid Services [CMS]/University of Michigan Kidney Epidemiology and Cost

Center [UM-KECC])

12:30 Pm Lunch Break

https://www.qualityforum.org
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1:00 Pm

2:00 Pm

3:00 Pm

4:00 Pm

4:30 Pm

4:45 pm

5:00Pm

Consideration of Candidate Measures
e NQF #3722 Home Dialysis Rate (Kidney Care Quality Alliance [KCQA])

Break

Consideration of Candidate Measures
e NQF #3725 Home Dialysis Retention (KCQA)

Related and Competing Measures
Matthew K. Pickering

NQF Member and Public Comment

Next Steps
Nicholas Barone

Adjourn
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