

Agenda

Renal Measure Evaluation Web Meeting, Fall 2022 Cycle

Main Meeting Friday, February 10th, 2023 10:00 AM – 5:00 PM ET

Follow-up Meeting (If needed) Wednesday, February 15th, 2023 2:00 – 5:00 PM ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

Main Meeting: Register here for meeting information: <u>https://qualityforum-org.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0pcu6rrzsoGtAaHpJIjQCo7rc7VBZG1vIV</u>

Follow-up Meeting (If needed): Register here for meeting information: <u>https://qualityforum-org.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwucuCgqzgtHdbr-7bP8nSL88mzNLATOsQ0</u>

Agenda

10:00 AM	Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives Dr. Lorien Dalrymple, MD, MPH (Co-Chair) Dr. Renee Garrick, MD (Co-Chair)
	Matthew K. Pickering, PharmD, Managing Director Leah Chambers, MHA, Director
10:15 ам	Introductions and Disclosures of Interest Matthew K. Pickering
10:30 AM	Overview of Evaluation Process and Voting Process Gabrielle Kyle-Lion, MPH, Manager
10:45 AM	Voting Test Nicholas Barone, MPH, Analyst
10:50 ам	Measures Under Review Matthew K. Pickering
10:55 AM	 Consideration of Candidate Measures NQF #3719 Prevalent Standardized Waitlist Ratio (PSWR) (Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services [CMS]/University of Michigan Kidney Epidemiology and Cost Center [UM-KECC])

12:30 PM Lunch Break

PAGE 2

1:00 рм	 Consideration of Candidate Measures NQF #3722 Home Dialysis Rate (Kidney Care Quality Alliance [KCQA])
2:00 PM	Break
3:00 рм	 Consideration of Candidate Measures NQF #3725 Home Dialysis Retention (KCQA)
4:00 pm	Related and Competing Measures Matthew K. Pickering
4:30 PM	NQF Member and Public Comment
4:45 pm	Next Steps Nicholas Barone
5:00рм	Adjourn